
29th LEN European Swimming Championships
Eindhoven, Netherlands
March 13­24, 2008

20 MAR 2008
21:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Preliminary Event 4

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Referee FYRIGOU­CONSOLO G. LEN

Panel A (Dive 1­3)

Judge 1 HAYNAL Attilas HUN

Judge 2 FREEMAN Sally GBR

Judge 3 PIPER Anke GER

Judge 4 KONDELIS Stergios GRE

Judge 5 FABER Marc NED

Judge 6 TELEFSEN Arne NOR

Judge 7 KHAZEMPA Ludmila BLR

Assistant Referee SOROKINA Anna LEN

Panel B (Dive 4­6)

Judge 1 REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

Judge 2 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 3 LLINAS Julian ESP

Judge 4 BRUN Aristide AUT

Judge 5 CALAMNIUS Suvi FIN

Judge 6 RIEU Gerard FRA

Judge 7 DE MIRO Claudio ITA

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 SAUTIN Dmitry RUS 405B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0  76.50 4 76.50 4 4.00  458.05

107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  77.50 2 154.00 2 0.70   

5154B 3.4 7.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  66.30 6 220.30 2 0.90   

205B 3.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  78.00 2 298.30 2 2.50   

305B 3.0 9.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0  81.00 2 379.30 1     

5353B 3.5 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  78.75 =2 458.05 1     

2 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  79.05 2 79.05 2 1.45  450.95

205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =7 142.05 4 12.65   

305B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0  76.50 1 218.55 3 2.65   

307C 3.5 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  82.25 1 300.80 1     

407C 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  71.40 5 372.20 2 7.10   

5353B 3.5 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  78.75 =2 450.95 2 7.10   

3 KVASHA Illya UKR 107B 3.1 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  75.95 5 75.95 5 4.55  439.80

5353B 3.5 8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  78.75 1 154.70 1     

307C 3.5 7.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  66.50 5 221.20 1     

407C 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  73.10 3 294.30 3 6.50   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  69.00 =6 363.30 3 16.00   

5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  76.50 5 439.80 3 18.25   

4 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =12 65.10 =12 15.40  408.10

5253B 3.5 7.0  6.5  7.0  8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  70.00 4 135.10 6 19.60   

405B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0  69.00 2 204.10 6 17.10   

205B 3.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 =5 271.60 5 29.20   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  63.00 =12 334.60 5 44.70   

5353B 3.5 7.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  73.50 6 408.10 4 49.95   

5 DOBROSKOK Alexandr RUS 5253B 3.5 8.5  7.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  80.50 1 80.50 1    402.50

107B 3.1 7.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.45 13 140.95 5 13.75   

205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =3 208.45 5 12.75   

307C 3.5 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5  43.75 26 252.20 6 48.60   

407C 3.4 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  66.30 10 318.50 9 60.80   

5353B 3.5 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  84.00 1 402.50 5 55.55   
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6 ROZENBERG Pavlo GER 5253B 3.5 6.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  78.75 3 78.75 3 1.75  397.75

407C 3.4 4.0  2.5  3.5  3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5  34.00 28 112.75 21 41.95   

205B 3.0 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  57.00 =14 169.75 18 51.45   

307C 3.5 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  68.25 4 238.00 15 62.80   

5353B 3.5 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  82.25 1 320.25 =6 59.05   

107B 3.1 7.5  8.5  8.5  7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  77.50 4 397.75 6 60.30   

7 KUCHMASOV Sergei BLR 107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  74.40 =6 74.40 =6 6.10  391.25

305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 =15 132.90 7 21.80   

205B 3.0 5.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 12 191.40 7 29.80   

5253B 3.5 5.5  6.0  5.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  57.75 18 249.15 8 51.65   

405B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  69.00 =6 318.15 10 61.15   

407C 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  73.10 7 391.25 7 66.80   

8 MARCONI Nicola ITA 405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.00 =9 69.00 =9 11.50  380.30

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  60.00 14 129.00 9 25.70   

5353B 3.5 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0  54.25 19 183.25 12 37.95   

305B 3.0 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =11 246.25 11 54.55   

107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  72.85 3 319.10 8 60.20   

5154B 3.4 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  61.20 17 380.30 8 77.75   

9 ILLANA Javier ESP 107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  65.10 =12 65.10 =12 15.40  373.65

405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =15 123.60 =14 31.10   

305B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 =3 191.10 8 30.10   

5353B 3.5 4.5  3.5  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5  47.25 23 238.35 14 62.45   

205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 =6 307.35 11 71.95   

5154B 3.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 11 373.65 9 84.40   

10 KLAMI Timo NOR 5253B 3.5 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  61.25 18 61.25 18 19.25  370.30

405B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 6 128.75 10 25.95   

107B 3.1 4.5  4.5  6.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  48.05 22 176.80 16 44.40   

5353B 3.5 6.0  6.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0  63.00 =11 239.80 13 61.00   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =12 302.80 13 76.50   

305B 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  67.50 10 370.30 10 87.75   

11 MARCONI Tommaso ITA 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 =19 58.50 =19 22.00  366.15

107B 3.1 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  69.75 5 128.25 11 26.45   

205B 3.0 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  57.00 =14 185.25 10 35.95   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 =11 248.25 10 52.55   

5152B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 4 320.25 =6 59.05   

5154B 3.4 4.5  4.5  3.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 3.5  45.90 23 366.15 11 91.90   

12 WELS Andreas GER 107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  74.40 =6 74.40 =6 6.10  357.45

5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  76.50 3 150.90 3 3.80   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  64.50 =7 215.40 4 5.80   

305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.50 =5 282.90 4 17.90   

405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =12 345.90 4 33.40   

5337D 3.3 1.5  3.0  2.0  1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  11.55 28 357.45 12 100.60   
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13 MANOS Alexandros GRE 405B 3.0 7.0  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  55.50 24 55.50 24 25.00  354.25

107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0  62.00 10 117.50 19 37.20   

5152B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 =7 182.00 13 39.20   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 =5 249.50 7 51.30   

305B 3.0 3.5  3.5  4.0  3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  33.00 26 282.50 17 96.80   

5353B 3.5 6.5  7.0  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  71.75 8 354.25 13 103.80   

14 BLAHA Constantin AUT 107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  71.30 8 71.30 8 9.20  346.30

5154B 3.4 5.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  51.00 23 122.30 16 32.40   

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  61.50 9 183.80 11 37.40   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 =8 248.30 9 52.50   

5353B 3.5 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5  56.00 17 304.30 12 75.00   

405B 3.0 5.0  4.0  5.0  5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0  42.00 24 346.30 14 111.75   

15 BLAKE Aldridge GBR 5152B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  63.00 =16 63.00 =16 17.50  346.10

5154B 3.4 5.0  3.5  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0  45.90 24 108.90 24 45.80   

107B 3.1 6.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  52.70 20 161.60 23 59.60   

205B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 =11 224.60 20 76.20   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =12 287.60 15 91.70   

405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 19 346.10 15 111.95   

16 SWAIN Benjamin GBR 107B 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  65.10 =12 65.10 =12 15.40  344.60

405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =7 128.10 12 26.60   

305B 3.0 5.0  6.5  6.5  5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0  52.50 21 180.60 14 40.60   

205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 =8 245.10 12 55.70   

5353B 3.5 4.0  2.5  2.5  3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0  31.50 =27 276.60 19 102.70   

5154B 3.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  68.00 9 344.60 16 113.45   

17 DE MEIJER Ramon NED 5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =19 58.50 =19 22.00  343.40

205B 3.0 4.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  55.50 21 114.00 20 40.70   

107B 3.1 5.0  4.5  5.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  43.40 24 157.40 24 63.80   

305B 3.0 7.5  7.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 =8 221.90 21 78.90   

405B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 16 280.40 18 98.90   

5235D 2.8 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  63.00 =13 343.40 17 114.65   

18 PAPAROUNAS
Stefanos

GRE 405B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  69.00 =9 69.00 =9 11.50  341.25

5152B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  61.50 =11 130.50 8 24.20   

205B 3.0 7.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5  57.00 =14 187.50 9 33.70   

305B 3.0 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0  31.50 28 219.00 22 81.80   

407C 3.4 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  68.00 9 287.00 16 92.30   

107B 3.1 6.0  4.5  5.5  5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.25 20 341.25 18 116.80   

19 VAHTOLA Ville FIN 5152B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 11 67.50 11 13.00  337.25

405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 =15 126.00 13 28.70   

205B 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.0  4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5  39.00 26 165.00 21 56.20   

305B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =11 228.00 18 72.80   

5353B 3.5 5.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  47.25 21 275.25 20 104.05   

107B 3.1 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  62.00 15 337.25 19 120.80   
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20 DE BRUIJN Yorick NED 5235D 2.8 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  51.80 26 51.80 26 28.70  335.55

405B 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0  57.00 20 108.80 25 45.90   

107B 3.1 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.90 11 167.70 20 53.50   

205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 17 226.20 19 74.60   

305B 3.0 4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0  45.00 22 271.20 23 108.10   

5353C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  64.35 12 335.55 20 122.50   

21 PERIC Sime CRO 107B 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =12 65.10 =12 15.40  334.20

5152B 3.0 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 =15 123.60 =14 31.10   

5154B 3.4 5.0  5.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  56.10 17 179.70 15 41.50   

405B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 19 236.70 16 64.10   

205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  51.00 20 287.70 14 91.60   

305B 3.0 5.5  6.5  6.5  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  46.50 22 334.20 21 123.85   

22 CELY Damien FRA 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  58.50 =19 58.50 =19 22.00  333.45

107B 3.1 6.0  5.0  4.5  5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  44.95 26 103.45 26 51.25   

5353B 3.5 6.0  6.5  6.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  59.50 10 162.95 22 58.25   

305B 3.0 4.5  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0  46.50 24 209.45 24 91.35   

205B 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 8.0 4.5  64.50 11 273.95 21 105.35   

5253B 3.5 5.5  4.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  59.50 18 333.45 22 124.60   

23 ANDRESEN Alexander SWE 205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =19 58.50 =19 22.00  322.80

305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  61.50 =11 120.00 18 34.70   

405B 3.0 4.5  4.0  4.0  3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  36.00 27 156.00 25 65.20   

107B 3.1 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  52.70 21 208.70 25 92.10   

5152B 3.0 5.5  5.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  52.50 19 261.20 24 118.10   

5235D 2.8 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  61.60 16 322.80 23 135.25   

24 COQUET Alexis FRA 405B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0  63.00 =16 63.00 =16 17.50  314.45

5353B 3.5 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.75 19 120.75 17 33.95   

205B 3.0 4.0  3.5  3.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  33.00 28 153.75 26 67.45   

305B 3.0 5.0  6.0  4.5  5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0  45.00 25 198.75 27 102.05   

107B 3.1 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  52.70 18 251.45 25 127.85   

5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =13 314.45 24 143.60   

25 SZCZEPEK Grzegorz POL 405B 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 =19 58.50 =19 22.00  312.40

5152B 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  54.00 22 112.50 22 42.20   

107B 3.1 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  55.80 18 168.30 19 52.90   

205B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  60.00 16 228.30 17 72.50   

305B 3.0 4.0  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5  43.50 23 271.80 22 107.50   

5335D 2.9 3.5  5.0  4.0  4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0  40.60 25 312.40 25 145.65   

26 GISMERVIK Amund NOR 107C 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  54.60 25 54.60 25 25.90  289.00

205C 2.8 4.0  4.5  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  44.80 27 99.40 27 55.30   

305C 2.8 5.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5  46.20 23 145.60 27 75.60   

405C 2.7 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  54.00 20 199.60 26 101.20   

5152B 3.0 4.0  5.5  4.5  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0  39.00 24 238.60 27 140.70   

105B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 21 289.00 26 169.05   
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29th LEN European Swimming Championships
Eindhoven, Netherlands
March 13­24, 2008

20 MAR 2008
21:00

Men's 3m Springboard
Preliminary Event 4

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

27 BARKAUSKAS Ignas LTU 105B 2.4 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  49.20 27 49.20 27 31.30  280.85

5152B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =7 112.20 23 42.50   

405C 2.7 6.5  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.05 13 170.25 17 50.95   

107B 3.1 4.5  5.5  5.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0  43.40 27 213.65 23 87.15   

205C 2.8 4.5  4.0  4.0  3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  33.60 25 247.25 26 132.05   

305C 2.8 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  33.60 26 280.85 27 177.20   

28 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 405B 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  45.00 28 45.00 28 35.50  240.05

5152B 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.5  4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5  45.00 25 90.00 28 64.70   

107B 3.1 4.0  4.0  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  41.85 25 131.85 28 89.35   

205B 3.0 5.5  4.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  49.50 22 181.35 28 119.45   

305B 3.0 3.5  4.0  4.0  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  31.50 =27 212.85 28 166.45   

5237D 3.2 3.0  3.0  2.5  2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5  27.20 27 240.05 28 218.00   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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